Target Rifle Victoria

20m Benchrest Pennant 2011

Results Summary

Section A points
MCC 34
Horsham 32
Lancefield 26
Mildura A 12
Fairfield A 8
Sale 8
Section B points
ACT 32
Hamilton / Port Fairy 24
MISC A 22
Kyabram B 18
Wangaratta 16
Mildura B 8
Section C points
Kyabram A 28
Benalla 28
MISC B 24
Ballarat East A 20
Portland A 16
Traralgon B 4
Section D points
Ballarat East B 36
Golden City 28
Traralgon A 28
Portland B 20
Brunswick 4

Fairfield B 4

aggregate
score

5,775.150
5,735.090
5,704.087
5,668.070
5,652.061
5,637.061

aggregate
score

5,690.078
5,683.081
5,671.078
5,646.080
5,621.058
5,602.076

aggregate
score

5,694.098
5,674.805
5,695.098
5,657.068
5,649.081
5,601.071

aggregate
score

5,656.064
5,5682.039
5,569.050
5,671.037
5,503.040
5,317.024

Winners :

Winners :

Winners :

Winners :

MCcC

FARLEY, Peter

LEE, Martin
LIGHTFOOT, Richard
MALES, Peter
MCLAY, David

ACT

GALE, David
GULLOCK, Gordon
MARSHALL, Robert
SOUTHWELL, Leo

Shootoff:  Benalla
Kyabram

Benalla

IZARD; Rod

MAUGAR; Darryl
BICKERDIKE;Graham

Ballarat East

HATCH, Sean
MELONIE, Colin
STAEHR, lan
WESTBLADE, Kieth

575.010
569.010
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Handicap

Horsham
Ballarat East B
Traralgon A
Brunswick
Hamilton / Port Fairy
MCC

Mildura A
Fairfield B
MISC B
Portland A
Kyabram A
Lancefield
MISC A
Benalla
Ballarat East A
ACT

Sale
Wangaratta
Golden City
Traralgon B
Mildura B
Fairfield A
Portland B
Kyabram B

Top Ten Individual

MALES, Peter

ROWE, Annette
LIGHTFOOQT, Richard
BOURKE, Richard
LEE, Martin
ROENNFELDT, Barry
BICKERDIKE, Graham
CHICK, Louis
MARSHALL, Robert
MCLAY, David

Veteran Individual

MALES, Peter
LIGHTFOOT, Richard
LEE, Martin

Junior Individual
DECICCO, Jay

HATCH, Sean
PEIRCE, Brittany

points

A DD DMDMDOOO®

aggregate
score

6003.1897
6002.8289
6003.1480
6002.6717
6002.5464
6002.3917
6001.8282
5801.1324
6003.1704
6002.9975
6002.6282
6002.2320
6001.9297
6001.6030
6001.5880
6001.5454
6001.5180
6001.1411
6001.0959
6001.0014
6000.9936
6000.8735
6000.6276
6000.5586

MCC

MISC

MCC
Horsham
MCC
Horsham
Benalla
Wangaratta
ACT

MCC

MCC
MCC
MCC

Kyabram
Ballarat East
Kyabram

1736.046
1736.041
1731.044
1730.036
1729.044
1728.025
1726.036
1724.035
1723.029
1720.035

1736.046
1731.044
1729.044

1708.032
1691.014
1684.026

Winners :

Horsham

BOURKE, Richard
BOURKE, Suzane
ROENNFELDT, Barry
RUDOLPH, Paul
ARNEL, Craig

B Grade Individual

MALES, Peter
LIGHTFOOT, Richard
BOURKE, Richard

C Grade Individual
ROWE, Annette
ROENNFELDT, Barry
BICKERDIKE, Graham
D Grade Individual
CHICK, Louis

COUPE, David
KARAMOSHOS, Chris

Sub Junior Individual

DECICCO, Jay
HATCH, Sean
IRVINE, Matthew

MCC
MCC
Horsham

MISC
Horsham
Benalla

Wangaratt:
Portland
MISC

Kyabram
Ballarat Ea
Portland

1736.046
1731.044
1730.036

1736.041
1728.025
1726.036

1724.035
1712.027
1710.030

1708.032
1691.014
1677.017



Target Rifle Victoria

20m Benchrest Pennant 2011

Off Rifle
Reg. Aggregate
Number Name Club Grade Group 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate One
Cutout

1 30848 MALES, Peter MCC B V  194.004 191.005 195.005 192.007 194.005 191.003 192.005 192.006 193.005 193.004 1,927.049 1,736.046
2 32793 ROWE, Annette MISC C S 198.007 193.005 189.002 195.004 191.007 191.003 193.005 193.004 188.001 193.004 1,924.042 1,736.041
3 31323 LIGHTFOOT, Richard MCC B V  192.005 190.003 194.003 195.006 192.004 192.008 192.004 194.006 190.004 190.004 1,921.047 1,731.044
4 30625 BOURKE, Richard Horsham B S 190.002 194.004 189.003 188.001 195.006 194.005 191.003 194.003 192.008 191.002 1,918.037 1,730.036
5 32200 LEE, Martin MCC B V  193.004 192.006 195.011 189.003 192.004 190.003 189.003 191.006 194.007 193.000 1,918.047 1,729.044
6 33002 ROENNFELDT, Barry Horsham C V  187.002 193.003 188.002 186.002 189.002 194.005 192.003 195.003 195.004 195.001 1,914.027 1,728.025
7 31112 BICKERDIKE, Graham Benalla C V  195.005 190.004 189.003 190.002 190.003 189.003 195.006 191.006 192.002 194.005 1,915.039 1,726.036
8 31526 CHICK, Louis Wangaratta D V  190.003 192.003 191.004 193.005 195.002 188.001 192.006 189.003 190.004 192.005 1,912.036 1,724.035
9 20531 MARSHALL, Robert ACT B V  193.006 192.004 191.000 190.002 192.003 192.004 190.005 190.002 193.003 188.002 1,911.031 1,723.029
10 32804 MCLAY, David MCC C S 192.003 190.002 195.007 193.005 188.005 188.001 192.006 191.004 187.001 191.002 1,907.036 1,720.035
11 31537 BURNETT, Catherine Mildura B V  193.002 195.002 188.002 190.006 193.001 187.002 191.004 187.003 188.004 195.002 1,907.028 1,720.026
12 31117 HOMEWOOD, Karyn Lancefield C S 191.002 191.003 191.003 190.003 187.002 190.003 189.004 193.004 188.002 194.003 1,904.029 1,717.027
13 31163 STAEHR, lan Ballarat East C V  194.002 188.002 187.001 187.004 187.002 191.002 195.004 192.003 191.002 192.002 1,904.024 1,717.023
14 30640 MCCREADY, Valerie MISC C V  183.000 190.004 190.005 190.004 192.002 193.002 188.002 191.004 190.004 191.000 1,898.027 1,715.027
15 30287 HOLCOMBE, Julie Port Fairy C S 186.001 191.000 191.002 191.004 188.001 193.006 190.002 191.002 187.001 193.001 1,901.020 1,715.019
16 30777 JOINER, Max Lancefield B VvV 188.001 192.005 191.003 184.002 186.003 194.005 191.002 189.003 189.001 194.004 1,898.029 1,714.027
17 30317 PETTIFER, David Kyabram C V  190.001 188.003 190.003 194.003 187.003 189.003 194.003 189.004 186.003 192.003 1,899.029 1,713.026
18 32552 COUPE, David Portland D S 192.002 189.003 186.002 192.006 193.003 186.002 189.001 191.005 192.004 188.001 1,898.029 1,712.027
19 30778 HOMEWOOD, David Lancefield C V  190.002 190.006 189.007 189.002 186.000 189.001 191.004 190.004 192.003 191.001 1,897.030 1,711.030
20 33091 KARAMOSHOS, Chris MISC D S 188.004 187.003 190.005 190.004 186.002 194.003 189.000 191.005 187.001 194.005 1,896.032 1,710.030
21 30669 BAKER, Robert Fairfield B S 194.002 187.002 189.001 190.004 188.000 192.003 188.004 190.002 190.002 189.002 1,897.022 1,710.020
22 32725 DECICCO, Jay Kyabram C SJ 189.004 188.004 191.004 190.002 191.004 191.003 190.005 190.004 188.002 187.002 1,895.034 1,708.032
23 30536 IZARD, Rodney Benalla C V  190.003 192.002 193.003 184.001 189.003 188.002 188.004 192.004 189.001 187.002 1,892.025 1,708.024
24 30234 BALL, David Hamilton C S 191.005 190.002 189.007 188.001 191.005 190.003 187.005 184.001 190.005 191.005 1,891.039 1,707.038
25 25004 GALE, David ACT D V  187.003 187.002 192.003 190.006 191.003 189.002 192.003 189.003 186.002 189.001 1,892.028 1,706.026
26 32584 MORRISS, John Ballarat East C V  188.006 184.001 187.002 190.004 190.003 193.004 186.002 189.002 193.001 189.002 1,889.027 1,705.026
27 32717 REILLY, Darren Sale C S 191.004 188.003 188.003 188.003 184.001 187.001 191.002 192.003 187.003 192.003 1,888.026 1,704.025
28 32397 WHITE, Graham MISC D V  187.002 187.003 186.001 190.005 186.001 189.005 191.001 191.006 193.004 187.001 1,887.029 1,701.028
29 31307 BOURKE, Suzane Horsham C S  184.000 193.004 189.001 189.002 187.001 191.003 188.003 190.002 190.004 183.000 1,884.020 1,701.020
30 33056 BASTIN, Wayne Traralgon C V  188.004 184.001 187.003 186.002 188.002 188.002 191.005 195.007 190.003 186.002 1,883.031 1,699.030
31 30291 CLAPP, Trevor Port Fairy C V  183.002 192.004 187.004 188.000 191.003 189.002 189.003 185.002 187.002 191.000 1,882.022 1,699.020
32 30698 SAMPSON, David Ballarat East C V  186.002 192.002 187.005 189.003 187.000 189.002 187.001 187.003 191.004 189.001 1,884.023 1,698.021
33 31539 COLLINS, Alan Mildura C V  187.001 183.001 188.002 185.000 188.003 183.001 193.002 190.004 190.001 194.003 1,881.018 1,698.017
34 31215 RUDOLPH, Paul Horsham D S  183.000 180.002 181.000 192.006 190.002 186.000 190.002 189.000 197.003 190.002 1,878.017 1,698.015
35 32870 NOONAN, Bernie Kyabram C S  187.003 189.002 188.003 191.005 190.002 187.000 187.002 187.001 189.001 186.004 1,881.023 1,695.019
36 32586 WALKER, Michael Kyabram C S 190.004 189.003 184.002 188.001 186.002 191.001 190.001 190.004 186.003 1,694.021 1,694.021
37 32665 WOLFE, Patrick MISC B V  186.002 187.003 189.004 191.005 190.002 187.002 187.003 186.002 190.004 185.001 1,878.028 1,693.027
38 31072 MACKENZIE, John Fairfield C \Y 188.002 188.003 189.004 192.004 187.001 188.002 188.004 190.005 181.001 1,691.026 1,691.026
39 30631 MCCREADY, Reginald MISC C V  185.001 187.003 184.001 188.001 187.003 191.004 188.005 190.003 186.001 189.001 1,875.023 1,691.022
40 30652 BROOKS, Rodger Lancefield D V  184.001 191.004 184.001 190.001 187.003 189.005 188.003 187.001 188.002 187.002 1,875.023 1,691.022
41 33012 HATCH, Sean Ballarat East C SJ 187.000 194.003 185.001 189.003 187.001 185.001 184.001 193.003 187.001 1,691.014 1,691.014
42 30714 REEVES, Colin Portland D V  182.002 186.001 187.001 185.002 189.004 185.001 193.004 191.004 187.002 187.003 1,872.024 1,690.022
43 31715 HOUSTON, Robert Sale C VvV 191.003 185.000 192.004 189.001 185.001 188.001 186.002 186.001 184.002 188.004 1,874.019 1,690.017
44 25007 SOUTHWELL, Leo ACT C VvV 191.002 191.005 182.002 188.001 184.002 186.000 185.002 184.002 187.003 193.001 1,871.020 1,689.018
45 33042 MAGINN, Brendan Traralgon C V  188.001 185.002 190.006 189.005 186.002 184.001 186.002 188.005 191.004 185.001 1,872.029 1,688.028
46 32737 WARD, Ross Mildura C S  183.003 187.003 183.001 185.003 187.000 186.002 185.003 191.003 192.005 190.004 1,869.027 1,686.026
47 32801 DECICCO, Angelo Kyabram D S 189.001 187.005 186.003 184.002 190.004 189.002 186.001 186.001 187.001 185.003 1,869.023 1,685.021
48 32599 GREEN, William Lancefield C S 190.002 185.001 189.000 187.002 187.001 184.000 190.002 187.001 185.001 185.003 1,869.013 1,685.013
49 32491 PEIRCE, Brittany Kyabram C J 186.005 187.004 188.004 183.001 189.004 187.002 188.003 188.001 188.002 182.002 1,866.028 1,684.026
50 30155 BAILEY, Stewart Portland D V  186.001 188.002 185.002 187.003 189.004 190.003 187.003 185.002 187.002 185.002 1,869.024 1,684.022
51 31507 BALL, Andrew Hamilton C J 190.004 185.001 185.003 188.000 186.002 187.001 188.001 184.001 188.003 187.005 1,868.021 1,684.020
52 32629 MAUGER, Darryl Benalla D S 189.002 186.002 190.003 186.004 186.001 187.002 183.004 185.000 189.003 186.000 1,867.021 1,684.017
53 32472 HEAD, Stan Ballarat East D VvV 190.002 180.001 184.002 187.000 181.000 189.002 190.005 189.002 188.002 186.000 1,864.016 1,684.015
54 33074 PLACE, Geoff Portland C S  184.002 188.002 187.004 187.001 188.002 182.000 188.002 188.001 184.000 190.000 1,866.014 1,684.014
55 31245 BARIC, Ken Mildura C V  186.001 189.000 187.002 189.004 183.002 182.000 186.002 190.008 190.003 183.000 1,865.022 1,683.022
56 30516 THOMAS, Gwendoline Ballarat East B V  187.001 187.003 190.003 178.000 186.001 187.006 187.001 186.001 187.002 185.002 1,860.020 1,682.020
57 32898 DOLE, David Golden City D S  186.002 184.000 184.000 189.005 185.003 189.003 185.002 187.003 187.000 190.001 1,866.019 1,682.019
58 32056 SHORT, Ted Sale C V  184.001 189.002 184.003 191.003 185.001 192.001 187.000 184.001 186.003 184.003 1,866.018 1,682.017
59 30668 BAKER, Alan Fairfield C V  184.002 185.001 192.002 184.003 182.002 185.000 188.000 190.002 186.003 187.001 1,863.016 1,681.014
60 30475 PEACOCK, Dennis Port Fairy B S 187.003 187.000 184.000 186.001 189.003 186.001 188.001 185.000 187.001 186.001 1,865.011 1,681.011
61 33123 DOUST, Ben Traralgon C S 189.002 188.003 185.003 182.002 183.001 187.001 188.001 187.004 189.001 1,678.018 1,678.018
62 33108 COLLINS, Jay Mildura C S 188.002 184.002 187.001 184.001 188.002 187.002 186.002 187.001 185.002 186.003 1,862.018 1,678.017
63 33112 TAYLOR, Allen Portland C V  185.000 185.001 188.002 184.000 185.003 188.002 185.001 189.001 188.004 185.001 1,862.015 1,678.015
64 33087 HUGGETT, Mike Wangaratta C S  188.000 189.002 189.003 188.000 184.001 184.000 187.003 183.000 186.000 1,678.009 1,678.009
65 32499 WURFEL, Anton Mildura C V  183.003 183.001 185.002 190.002 188.003 187.003 186.002 188.002 187.005 182.002 1,859.025 1,677.023
66 32883 IRVINE, Matthew Portland D SJ 183.000 188.002 184.000 186.002 189.003 188.003 184.000 183.001 187.001 188.005 1,860.017 1,677.017
67 32627 WESTBLADE, Kieth Ballarat East C VvV 191.001 189.002 184.002 185.001 184.001 185.001 187.002 188.004 183.000 184.001 1,860.015 1,677.015
68 25014 GULLOCK, Gordon ACT D S  184.001 174.000 189.004 187.001 187.001 184.001 188.001 186.001 183.002 189.002 1,851.014 1,677.014
69 33104 MACDONALD, John Golden City D S  184.003 187.000 183.001 188.003 190.003 189.002 185.001 183.001 185.000 185.001 1,859.015 1,676.014
70 30994 LOWE, Edward Sale D S 185.002 184.000 185.002 190.004 186.001 186.001 185.003 184.002 185.001 188.000 1,858.016 1,674.016
71 30512 MELONIE, Colin Ballarat East C V  189.005 187.000 188.002 180.000 183.001 186.002 185.000 187.005 187.001 1,672.016 1,672.016
72 32856 ALLAN, Peter Wangaratta D S 187.000 189.003 181.000 184.000 186.001 187.004 186.001 178.000 185.001 187.002 1,850.012 1,672.012
73 32738 WURFEL, Linda Mildura C S 188.001 186.002 183.001 185.000 184.002 185.001 190.002 186.002 181.001 185.000 1,853.012 1,672.011
74 30566 LANGFORD, Robert Brunswick D V  178.000 184.000 192.002 187.001 182.000 191.007 181.000 181.000 186.001 187.003 1,849.014 1,671.014
75 32727 BAKER, Gavin Fairfield C J  183.000 184.001 187.002 186.001 184.001 188.001 184.000 184.000 187.001 187.000 1,854.007 1,671.007
76 32828 THOMPSON, Mike Traralgon C V  186.002 187.002 182.000 172.000 189.002 189.003 182.002 186.000 184.001 184.001 1,841.013 1,669.013
77 30877 OXLEY, Kenneth Mildura D V  184.002 183.000 184.001 186.003 184.001 187.002 181.000 188.003 184.001 188.005 1,849.018 1,668.018
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Reg. Aggregate
Number Name Club Grade Group 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate One
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78 30913 SMITH, Kevin MISC C S  184.001 185.000 184.001 188.001 183.000 178.000 183.000 184.002 189.003 188.000 1,846.008 1,668.008
79 33103 DISS, Kim Golden City D S  187.001 184.001 182.001 184.001 187.001 184.000 188.002 184.000 187.002 182.000 1,849.009 1,667.009
80 33129 KNIGHT, Raymond Portland D V  184.000 178.000 189.001 185.001 186.001 184.001 188.000 182.001 187.002 1,663.007 1,663.007
81 32938 PARR, Jack Traralgon D SJ 188.005 185.003 184.000 183.001 179.000 189.003 185.001 185.002 183.000 1,661.015 1,661.015
82 31305 SUREDA, Ray Brunswick D V  179.000 184.000 186.002 183.002 183.001 185.001 182.000 184.001 188.001 186.000 1,840.008 1,661.008
83 31412 HERRON, Robert Fairfield D V  176.000 186.002 185.001 187.001 185.002 184.000 185.000 182.001 183.000 182.001 1,835.008 1,659.008
84 33037 MORGAN, Martin Traralgon D J 185.000 191.000 184.002 181.001 179.000 189.001 182.001 183.001 183.001 1,657.007 1,657.007
85 32833 DOLE, Nick Golden City D J  186.000 181.002 184.002 180.000 186.000 180.000 185.000 185.000 182.000 183.002 1,832.006 1,652.006
86 30245 ALDRIDGE, William Eltham D V  183.001 181.000 181.000 178.000 182.001 181.000 179.000 188.002 190.002 185.000 1,828.006 1,650.006
87 32970 DURSTON, Lynn Lancefield D V  183.001 184.002 184.002 184.000 181.003 169.000 183.002 180.000 186.002 181.000 1,815.012 1,646.012
88 33066 SMITH, Michael Traralgon D S 178.000 188.002 178.000 183.000 181.001 181.000 180.000 189.002 187.001 1,645.006 1,645.006
89 30995 LOWE, Jason Sale D S 181.001 180.001 181.001 178.001 184.002 186.003 185.001 186.002 180.000 181.000 1,822.012 1,644.011
90 31193 CARSON, Mervyn Brunswick D V  180.000 184.001 181.000 186.002 183.002 179.000 183.002 182.002 183.001 1,641.010 1,641.010
91 32992 RUSIC, Stacey Fairfield C J 178.000 182.000 182.001 184.002 181.002 179.001 190.003 183.000 182.000 1,641.009 1,641.009
92 30349 MCLAREN, Sue Wangaratta D V  184.002 185.001 180.000 179.002 180.000 181.001 185.001 181.001 181.002 177.001 1,813.011 1,636.010
93 32963 VAN OSENBRUGGEN, Brunswick D S  182.001 182.000 181.003 176.000 183.002 169.000 182.001 181.001 182.000 183.002 1,801.010 1,632.010
94 32991 RUSIC, Paul Fairfield D S 183.002 156.001 182.001 181.000 184.001 183.001 183.001 184.000 175.000 1,611.007 1,611.007
95 31252 ARNEL, Craig Horsham C S 188.001 186.003 182.001 188.002 191.002 187.000 191.004 190.001 1,503.014 1,503.014
96 32847 HOLT, Mark Sale D J  183.001 181.001 184.003 183.001 178.000 181.000 119.000 172.002 96.000 1,477.008 1,477.008
97 32841 ROONEY, Connor Traralgon D J 179.000 183.000 181.000 184.001 187.002 178.000 180.000 181.000 1,453.003 1,453.003
98 30386 ANDERSON, Vin Kyabram B VvV  187.002 190.003 190.006 189.003 191.007 193.002 190.005 1,330.028 1,330.028
99 32742 GARRETT, David Traralgon C S  187.006 185.002 184.001 186.002 185.002 191.005 182.000 1,300.018 1,300.018
100 32459 CLAPP, Shaun Port Fairy D J 184.000 183.000 178.000 186.001 180.000 187.002 184.003 1,282.006 1,282.006
101 31514 HUDSON, Darren Portland D S  180.000 177.000 180.000 185.001 178.000 180.000 182.000 1,262.001 1,262.001
102 30387 NEWHAM, Jeff Kyabram B \Y 188.002 191.004 188.002 187.001 187.003 185.002 1,126.014 1,126.014
103 32915 SWAN, Bill Fairfield C \Y 189.003 189.002 188.001 186.000 186.001  938.007  938.007
104 31470 FARLEY, Peter MCC C V  186.001 189.005 193.005 193.003 761.014  761.014
105 32871 NOONAN, Simon Kyabram B J  193.003 188.002 381.005 381.005
106 31076 BEDWELL, Carl Port Fairy C S 193.006 184.001 377.007  377.007
107 31977 PUCKEY, lan Kyabram C VvV 190.004 187.002 377.006  377.006
108 32864 DWYER, Liam Traralgon C SJ  185.000 185.003 370.003  370.003
109 32341 FRASER, Margaret Sale C VvV 190.002 190.002  190.002
110 32867 MELONI, Aaron Kyabram D J 187.002 187.002  187.002
111 32866 MELONI, Andrew Kyabram C S 184.000 184.000  184.000
112 31325 POTTS, Anthony Lancefield D \Y 180.000 180.000  180.000




Target Rifle Victoria
20m Benchrest Pennant 2011

Handicap
Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aggregate 8 9 10 Total

Horsham 599.8197 600.6618 599.7801 600.2222 600.7085 600.7245 600.2475 600.6022 600.4861 599.9370 6003.1897 8
Ballarat East B 600.7704 600.2316 600.4183 599.7604 599.9499 600.1667 600.5204 600.4859 600.5445 599.9809 6002.8289 4 8
Traralgon A 600.1335 600.3947 600.4473 600.3543 600.0335 600.2084 600.7300 600.2112 600.3971 600.2379 6003.1480 4
Brunswick 600.0000 600.5746 600.8279 600.6002 600.1547 599.8657 599.7974 600.0954 600.4231 600.3327 6002.6717 4
Hamilton / Port Fairy 600.2272 600.7288 600.4206 600.4092 600.3068 600.2550 600.0130 599.6398 600.0558 600.4901 6002.5464 4
MCC 600.4763 600.1402 600.9340 600.5040 600.1240 599.5748 600.0342 600.1472 600.1384 600.3186 6002.3917 4
Mildura A 600.1225 600.3152 599.8564 599.9101 600.0467 599.5106 600.6819 600.4640 600.2567 600.6641 6001.8282 4 4
Fairfield B 599.5540 600.0036 600.1460 600.2694 600.2169 399.9193 599.9289 600.6679 600.4470 599.9792 5801.1324 4 4
MISC B 600.0976 600.4412 600.4505 600.5466 600.2280 600.6561 600.1053 600.2627 600.2464 600.1359 6003.1704

Portland A 600.4703 600.6052 600.2369 600.4884 600.6566 600.1844 600.2745 600.1622 600.1044 599.8147 6002.9975

Kyabram A 600.4814 600.4998 600.3629 600.4253 600.3417 600.1384 600.1940 600.0044 600.0733 600.1070 6002.6282

Lancefield 600.4007 600.4401 600.2557 599.9698 599.5144 600.2681 600.4013 600.2501 600.0820 600.6500 6002.2320

MISC A 600.3591 600.2391 599.7312 600.5585 600.0581 600.0437 600.2202 600.2552 600.1182 600.3463 6001.9297

Benalla 600.7084 600.3890 600.5035 599.6230 599.8853 599.7777 600.0541 600.2290 600.3168 600.1162 6001.6030

Ballarat East A 600.1510 599.8903 600.0571 600.3645 599.9222 600.5867 600.2248 600.0876 600.4286 599.8752 6001.5880

ACT 600.1523 600.0690 600.4156 600.1436 600.2766 599.9103 600.1860 599.8045 600.0627 600.5249 6001.5454

Sale 600.2627 600.1267 600.2404 600.5344 599.7466 600.3294 600.0779 600.0649 599.6692 600.4658 6001.5180

Wangaratta 600.4018 600.6513 600.1318 600.1861 600.2103 599.7980 600.2035 599.4291 599.9015 600.2278 6001.1411

Golden City 600.0003 599.8710 599.7420 600.2689 600.4561 600.2904 600.2767 600.0760 600.0393 600.0752 6001.0959

Traralgon B 600.2293 599.9940 599.8983 599.6284 599.8916 600.3334 600.1148 600.5099 600.3969 600.0047 6001.0014

Mildura B 599.7430 599.6376 599.9062 600.2506 600.3413 600.2762 599.9123 600.4977 600.1957 600.2330 6000.9936

Fairfield A 599.9021 599.8689 600.1039 600.0379 599.9815 600.3780 600.0766 600.2596 600.2508 600.0143 6000.8735

Portland B 599.9087 599.7392 600.0070 600.3607 600.0848 600.2551 600.0896 600.3448 599.6735 600.1642 6000.6276

Kyabram B 600.2026 600.1551 599.8386 600.1983 600.4054 600.1851 600.1077 600.0775 599.8772 599.5112 6000.5586




